
 
 

EARLY CHILDHOOD SERVICES TEAM CONTACT DETAILS (April 2019) 
 

 
NORTH LOCALITY   

 

Niki Coupe 1 Early Years Project Officer (Bassetlaw district) Niki.coupe@nottscc.gov.uk 07793978392 

Jane Gawthorpe 1 Early Years Specialist Teacher – (Bassetlaw district) Jane.gawthorpe@nottscc.gov.uk 07944468985 

Sally Henderson1 Early Years Specialist Teacher –  (Newark & Sherwood district) Sally.henderson@nottscc.gov.uk 07951122227 

Julie Gray Early Years Advisor Julie.gray@nottscc.gov.uk 07785636315 

 
WEST LOCALITY  

 

Niki Coupe 1 Early Years Project Officer (Mansfield and Ashfield districts) Niki.coupe@nottscc.gov.uk 07793978392 

Lyndis Stolc 1 Early Years Specialist Teacher – (Ashfield district) Lyndis.stolc@nottscc.gov.uk 07920751131 

Vanessa Crane 0.5 Early Years Specialist Teacher – (Mansfield district) Vanessa.crane@nottscc.gov.uk 07944465715 

Julie Maddison Early Years Advisor Julie.maddison@nottscc.gov.uk 07785636320 

SOUTH LOCALITY 
 

vacancy 1 Early Years Project Officer (Gedling and Rushcliffe districts)   

Julie Sutherland 1 Early Years Specialist Teacher – (Gedling district) Julie.sutherland@nottscc.gov.uk 07944465657 

Nicky Palmer 0.5 Early Years Specialist Teacher – (Rushcliffe district) Nicky.palmer@nottscc.gov.uk 07944465252 

Claire Saville 0.5 Early Years Specialist Teacher- (Broxtowe district) Claire.saville@nottscc.gov.uk 07944465909 

Helen Akehurst 1 Early Years Specialist Teacher- (Broxtowe and Rushcliffe 
districts) 

helen.akehurst@nottscc.gov.uk 07971373476 

Ang Julian 1 Early Years Advisor Ang.julian@nottscc.gov.uk 07785636332 

Zoe Quinton-Gray 
0.8 

Early Years Advisor Zoe.quinton-gray@nottscc.gov.uk 07760554013 

  
 
 

  

 
COUNTYWIDE TEAM 

 



Jude Burgess (0.4 
job share) 

Strategic Early Years Manager  Jude.burgess@nottscc.gov.uk 07753625403 

Mandy Stratford (0.6 
job share) 

Strategic Early Years Manager   Mandy.stratford@nottscc.gov.uk 0115 9773110 

Irene Kakoullis 1  Group Manager Early Childhood Services Irene.kakoullis@nottscc.gov.uk 07785421851 

Sally Ephgrave 0.8 Early Years Data Officer Sally.ephgrave@nottscc.gov.uk 0115 9774011 

Angela Cole 0.4 Early Years Data Officer Angela.cole@nottscc.gov.uk 0115 9773189 

Jonathon Lucas 1 Early Years Data Officer Jonathon.lucas@nottscc.gov.uk 0115 9773840 

Diane Tinklin 1 Early Childhood Services Commissioning Manager Diane.tinklin@nottscc.gov.uk 07785331232 

Alison Miller 1 Early Childhood Contracts and Performance Officer Alison.miller@nottscc.gov.uk 07765285074 

Claire Saville  (0.5 
job share) 

Early Years Senior Practitioner  Claire.saville@nottscc.gov.uk 07944465909 

Nicky Palmer   (0.5 
job share) 

Early Years Senior Practitioner  Nicky.palmer@nottscc.gov.uk 07944465252 

Vacancy (0.4) Early Years Advisor – workforce development   

 


